UMI SUSHI & HIBACHI

CHICKEN
FILET MIGNON

SALMON
SCALLOP

Cribotnilin.

CHICKEN & SHRIMP
LOBSTER & SCALLOP
SALMON & SHRIMP
SHRIMP & SCALLOP

FILET MIGNON & CHICKEN
FILET MIGNON & LOBSTER
FILET MIGNON & SALMON
FILET MIGNON & SCALLOP
FILET MIGNON & SHRIMP

FRIED RICE

STEAM WHITE RICE
NOODLES

STEAMED or HIBACHI VEGGIES

CHICKEN
FILET MIGNON

fikoikle Dt

ALL Hibachi meals are served with house salad, onion soup, noodles, vegetables, 2 pcs
of shrimp, & topped with sesame seeds; ADD fried rice for $2.95

$17.95
$26.50
$19.50
$21.95

$19.95
$31.00
$22.50
$23.50
$25.95
$33.50
$26.95
$27.95
$26.95

$2.95
$2.00
$3.50
$4.95
$6.25
$9.75

SHRIMP $19.50
STEAK $20.50
TWIN LOBSTER TAILS $36.95
\\//vit%E-tl_QApBC%%f shrimp $14.25
STEAK & CHICKEN $20.50
STEAK & LOBSTER $30.95
STEAK & SALMON $22.50
STEAK & SCALLOP $23.50
STEAK & SHRIMP $22.50
8M(|:—kr§rlw,08hrimp, & Steak 52599
UMI SEAFOOD LOVER $34.50
Lobster, Scallops, Shrimp

EMPEROR'S DELUXE for TWO $74.95

Filet Mignon, Lobster, Scallops, & Shrimp

SALMON $7.95
SCALLOP $9.75
SHRIMP $7.50
STEAK $8.50
LOBSTER TAIL (50z) $15.50

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illnes



