UMI SUSHI & HIBACHI

Hibachi Meals
ALL Hibachi meals are served with house salad, onion soup, noodles, vegetables, 2 pcs

of shrimp, & topped with sesame seeds; ADD fried rice for \$2.95

Single			
CHICKEN	\$17.95	SHRIMP	\$19.50
FILET MIGNON	\$26.50	STEAK	\$20.50
SALMON	\$19.50	TWIN LOBSTER TAILS	\$36.95
SCALLOP	\$21.95	VEGETABLE without 2pcs of shrimp	\$14.25
Combination			
CHICKEN & SHRIMP	\$19.95	STEAK & CHICKEN	\$20.50
LOBSTER & SCALLOP	\$31.00	STEAK & LOBSTER	\$30.95
SALMON & SHRIMP	\$22.50	STEAK & SALMON	\$22.50
SHRIMP & SCALLOP	\$23.50	STEAK & SCALLOP	\$23.50
FILET MIGNON & CHICKEN	\$25.95	STEAK & SHRIMP	\$22.50
FILET MIGNON & LOBSTER	\$33.50	UMI TRIO Chicken, Shrimp, & Steak	\$25.95
FILET MIGNON & SALMON	\$26.95	•	Φ04.50
FILET MIGNON & SCALLOP	\$27.95	UMI SEAFOOD LOVER Lobster, Scallops, Shrimp	\$34.50
FILET MIGNON & SHRIMP	\$26.95	EMPEROR'S DELUXE for TWO Filet Mignon, Lobster, Scallops, & Shr	\$74.95 imp
Side Orders			
FRIED RICE	\$2.95	SALMON	\$7.95
STEAM WHITE RICE	\$2.00	SCALLOP	\$9.75

\$3.50

\$4.95

\$6.25

\$9.75

SHRIMP

STEAK

LOBSTER TAIL (5 oz.)

NOODLES

CHICKEN

FILET MIGNON

STEAMED or HIBACHI VEGGIES

\$7.50

\$8.50

\$15.50